Preterite (all verbs)

10

11

14

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Horizontal
1) VOSOTROS/COMPRENDER
5) YO/CREER
7) NOSOTROS/CERRAR
8) USTED/DAR
10) TU/TOCAR
11) YO/DAR
12) NOSOTROS/COMPARTIR
15) NOSOTROS/COMPRENDER
17) TU/ICOMPRAR
18) YO/CAER
19) VOSOTROS/COMPRAR
20) YO/USAR
21) USTEDES/DESCANSAR

Vertical
1) TU/CREER
2) YO/PONER
3) NOSOTROS/EXPLICAR
4) USTED/SACAR
5) NOSOTROS/CELEBRAR
6) VOSOTROS/COMPARTIR
9) YO/VER
11) NOSOTROS/DESCANSAR
13) TU/PENSAR
14) NOSOTROS/ACERCAR
16) YO/ORGANIZAR



SOLUTION

M[O]|S

S|T|E

M]J]O|S

S

C|O|M|P|A|R|T

CIE|JR|IR]JA|IM|O]|S

CIOIM|P|R|[E|N]|D

TIO|IC|A]|S|T|E

C{O|M|P|R|E|[N]|D

CIOIM|P|IR|A|S]|T|E

CIO|IM|P|IR|A|S]|T]|E

DIE|S|IC|AIN|S|[A|[R]|O]|N




